2.5 o TATE OF ALABAMA —

" \NIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
.. ) FORM UCC-1 ALA.

iImportant: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.
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{1 The Debtor is a transmitting wtibty
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105¢n).

Return copy or recorded original to:

Mo, of Additional

Sheets Presented.
1.

——HANCING STATEMENT

REQROER FAOM

Si4 PIEHCE 57.

P.O. BOX 218

ASMNOKS, MM, 55303
 (612) 421-1713

- i T e e T R e A, N A W E A T

This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for
fing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.

Registreé, Inec.

A

FIRST BANK OF
P.O. BOX 329
CHILDERSBURG, AL 35044

CHILDERSBURG

Pre-paid Accl #
Z.  Name angd Address of Debtor

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER
Date, Time. Number & Filing Oflice

NATION"S SALON, INC.

100 CHELSEA CORNERS WAY
| CHELSEA, AL 35043

2A. Name and Address ¢f Debtor (I ANY)

(Last Mame First if a2 Person)

(-
E wd 1)
) D=z
O Ny =
1 TE s
g Oyl
& 203
Y dzgd
o NI
- :._:%
« U&=
¢ gu!‘aﬂ%
ny!
- o

KIMBERLY NATION
HENRY NATION

100 CHELSEA CORNERS WAY
CHLESEA, AL 35043

iLast Name Firstif a Person)

Filed with: | T -

JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY

{J Additional debtors on attached UCC-E

3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)

FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG
|20 8th Ave. P.Q. Box 329

Childersburg, Alabama 35044

Social Security/Tax iD #

4 ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)

{1 Additiona! secured parties on attached UCC-E

5. The Financing Statement Covers the Foliowing Types (or items) of Property:

SEE

Check X it coverad: [J Products of Collateral are also coverad.

6. This slatement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collatera!
{check X, if =0)

ATTACHED EXHIBIT

ALL EQUIPMENT NOW OWNED AND HEREAFTER AQUIRED

S5A. Enter Codels) From
" A " Back of Form That
Best Describes The

Collateral Covered

[ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state
(3 already subject to a secuflty interest in anather jurisdiction when debtor's location changed
to this state.

C] which is proceeds of the criginat collateral described above in which a security interest is
perfected.
(] acquired atfter a chang

{ name, 1dentity or corposate siructure of debtor
L] as 1o which thM‘?psed. L .
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By This Filing:
7. Complete anly when fiing with the .Judge of Probate:
The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is EM
Mortgage tax due (15¢ per $100.00 ar fraction therect § _? ’ ‘5-0
8. L1 This tinancing statement covers timber 1o be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross

indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have
an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5}

Signaturels) of Secured Party(ies}
quired only if filed withcut‘pehfnr's Signature — see Box €)

N

s
Bignature(syetLEbtor(s

iy == e

Type Name of Indvidual or Business

{1} FILING CFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL
{1 FILING QFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL

(3t FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
(4] FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)

artyfies) or Assignee

Signatureis) of Securegd Partyfies) or Assignee

Type Name of Individual or Business

15) FILE COPY BEBTOR(S)

STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FORM LCC -1
Apprayed by The Secretary of State of Alabama



Equipment/Furniture

Fax Machine
Cash Register
Office Equipment

Computer
Chair

Comp. Hair Steamer
Oak Retail Shelves
Glass Jewelry Display
Sterling Silver Jewelry
Retal Shelves
Reception Fumniture
Bar Stools

Neon Signs

Styling Chairs
Shampoo Bowls
Shampoo Chairs
Dryers & Chairs

Cabinets

Stations (9)

Dryers, Shears, etc
infaRed Lamp
Washer & Dryer

Mirrors

Refngerator
Massage Table

Nations' Salon
Fixed Assets

As of August 9, 2000

Faid

Body Wrap Equipment
Computerized Steamer

Flat Iron & Roller Sets
Woliff Tanning Bed
Woiff Tanning Bed

Data provided by Kimberly Nation of Nations' Salon

imb?y

Nation, President
4

$180.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,600.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$7,600.00
$300.00
$600.00
$4,800.00
$1,200.00
$675.00
$1,200.60
$600.00
$6,300.00
$3,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$800.00
$3,000.00
$1.200.00
$300.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00

$65,455.00

Balance Due

$0.00
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