STATE OF ALABAMA — VIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FUNANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

## Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

514 PIERCE ST. P.O. BOX 218 ANOKA, MN. 55303 (612) 421-1713

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented	This FINANCING STATEMENT is present		er for
Return copy or recorded original to:	Sheets Presented.	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER	ar Code.	<u> </u>
FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG P.O. BOX 329 CHILDERSBURG, AL 35044		Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	3398	CERTIFIE UNGE OF PROBATE 25.50
Pre-paid Acct. #			Inst * 2	09/27/20 09:23 AM SHELBY COUNTY J
Social Security / Tax ID #_  2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)  KIMBERLY NATION	(Last Name First if a Person)			
HENRY NATION 100 CHELSEA CORNERS	ta a v	Filed with:	<del> </del>	
CHLESEA, AL 35043	MAY T	JUDGE OF PROBATE	SHELBY	COUNTY
Social Security/Tax ID #_	·	_		
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E				
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF	ANY) (L	ast Name First if a Person)
FIRST BANK OF CHI 120 8th Ave. P.O Childersburg, Alaba	. Box 329			
Social Security/Tax ID #				
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (	or items) of Property:	<u></u>		
ALL EQUIPMENT NOW	OWNED AND HEREA		Ba Be	nter Code(s) From ack of Form That est Describes The
			C	ollateral Covered y This Filing:
				300500_ 700800_
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also	<del></del>	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Pro		
(check X, if so)  already subject to a security interest in another jurisdic	atement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral  X, if so)  The initial indicated to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.  Mortgage tax			5,000.00 7. <i>50</i>
to this state.  Which is proceeds of the original collateral described a perfected.	-	8.   This financing statement covers timber to be indexed in the real estate mortgage records (De an interest of record, give name of record owners).	escribe real estate a	res and is to be cross and if debtor does not have
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate as to which the filing has lapsed.	structure of debtor	Signature(s) of Sec (Fequired only if filed without del	cured Party(ies) btor's Signature — :	see Box 6)
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Separed Party(ies) or Assi	ens	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<u> </u>	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assi	gnee	
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business		<del></del>

## Nations' Salon Fixed Assets As of August 9, 2000

Equipment/Furniture	Paid	Balance Due
Fax Machine	\$180.00	\$0.00
Cash Register	\$500.00	
Office Equipment	\$3,000.00	
Computer	\$1,600.00	
Chair	\$200.00	
Comp. Hair Steamer	\$1,000.00	
Oak Retail Shelves	\$4,000.00	
Glass Jewelry Display	\$600.00	
Sterling Silver Jewelry	\$1,200.00	
Retail Shelves	\$800.00	
Reception Furniture	\$7,600.00	
Bar Stools	\$300.00	
Neon Signs	\$600.00	
Styling Chairs	\$4,800.00	
Shampoo Bowls	\$1,200.00	
Shampoo Chairs	\$675.00	
Dryers & Chairs	\$1,200.00	
Cabinets	\$600.00	
Stations (9)	\$6,300.00	
Dryers, Shears, etc	\$3,800.00	
InfaRed Lamp	\$1,200.00	
Washer & Dryer	\$1,800.00	
Mirrors	\$2,000.00	•
Refrigerator	\$2,000.00	
Massage Table	\$800.00	
Body Wrap Equipment	\$3,000.00	
Computerized Steamer	\$1,200.00	
Flat Iron & Roller Sets	\$300.00	
Wolff Tanning Bed	\$6,500.00	
Wolff Tanning Bed	\$6,500.00	
	\$65,455.00	

Data provided by Kimberly Nation of Nations' Salon

Kimberly Nation, President

nst \* 2000-33981

09/27/2000-33981 09:23 AM CERTIFIED SHELEY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBRIE ORE COL